L)

BAAARADARARDRWWWWMWWWWPNNNRNNNNRNNNS S 8 3 3 8 8 00 (oo wh o
OOV RN AOCOOORINODNPERONAOOONODARDNIOOONDAR®N 2O

VvJ

2SN =
NP N®DO©WE N

40
20
19
15
11
35
23
13

24
14
34

44

18
41
25
37

31
30
32
38
22
36
29
43

33
39
26

JSBS-Wettbewerb 2009/2010

Verein

USV TU Dresden

USG Chemnitz

CSC Aufbau '95

BSG Chemie Leipzig

SG Turm Leipzig

SVM Wilkau-Haflau

SG Grin-Weilk Dresden
TuS Coswig 1920

SC Leipzig-Gohlis

SV Dresden-Striesen 1990
SC Einheit Bautzen

SC 1911 GrolBrohrsdorf
SK Konig Plauen

SK Heidenau

SV Dresden-Leuben

SV 1919 Grimma

SC Hoyerswerda

SV Grin-Weill Niederwiesa
SC 1994 Oberland

TSV Kitzscher

SC 1865 Annaberg-Buchholz
SC Leipzig-Lindenau
Siebenlehner SV 90

SC 90 Niesky

ESV Nickelhltte Aue
TSG 1861 Taucha

HSV Eintracht Seiffen

SG Waldkirchen

SG CX Schwarzenberg/R.
BSW Lokomotive Dresden
VfB Schach Leipzig
Post-SV Crimmitschau
SV Ottendorf-Okrilla
Schach macht fit

SG Adelsberg

SG Niederneuschonberg
SV Bannewitz

SC Reichenbach

SV Fortuna Leipzig 02
BSG Sebnitz

SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte

TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf
ESV Delitzsch

Lobauer SV

FSV Boxberg

SV Fortschritt Oschatz
SV Chemie Bohlen

SG GroRRdrebnitz

ESV Lok Dobeln

Endstand

Ges.

344
319
305
298
252
244
230
192
191
132
102
89
88
87
71
69
59
52
50
49
37
31
30
30
24
21
21
20
18
17
16
15
15
12

—_—
—_

NNNNNNPAOITOITO OO 0 © ©

SEM

144
129
160
123
142
119
125
107
81
42
102
54
58
87
71
54
59
34
38
39
17
31
30
30
24
21
21
20
18
2
16
15
15
2

—_—
—_

NNNNNNPA,OITOTO O WO O

SJL/SL U16

80
30
15
40

50
25
10
40
25

35
10

15

w

SMM

95
145
130
105
110

75

80

45

60

55

20

15

10
20

15

10

Pokal

25
15

30

30
10
10

10



