JSBS-Wettbewerb 2009/2010

Endstand

PI.	VJ	Verein	Ges.	SEM	SJL/SL U16	SMM	Pokal
1	2	USV TU Dresden	344	144	80	95	25
2	1	USG Chemnitz	319	129	30	145	15
3	4	CSC Aufbau '95	305	160	15	130	
4	3	BSG Chemie Leipzig	298	123	40	105	30
5	9	SG Turm Leipzig	252	142		110	
6	6	SVM Wilkau-Haßlau	244	119	50	75	
7	7	SG Grün-Weiß Dresden	230	125	25	80	
8	5	TuS Coswig 1920	192	107	10	45	30
9	8	SC Leipzig-Gohlis	191	81	40	60	10
10	10	SV Dresden-Striesen 1990	132	42	25	55	10
11	12	SC Einheit Bautzen	102	102			
12	21	SC 1911 Großröhrsdorf	89	54	35		
13	16	SK König Plauen	88	58	10	20	
14		SK Heidenau	87	87			
15	40	SV Dresden-Leuben	71	71			
16	20	SV 1919 Grimma	69	54	15		
17	19	SC Hoyerswerda	59	59			
18	15	SV Grün-Weiß Niederwiesa	52	34	3	15	
19	11	SC 1994 Oberland	50	38	2		10
20		TSV Kitzscher	49	39		10	
21		SC 1865 Annaberg-Buchholz	37	17		20	
22	13	SC Leipzig-Lindenau	31	31			
23		Siebenlehner SV 90	30	30			
24	24	*	30	30			
25		ESV Nickelhütte Aue	24	24			
26	34	TSG 1861 Taucha	21	21			
27		HSV Eintracht Seiffen	21	21			
28		SG Waldkirchen	20	20			
29	44	SG CX Schwarzenberg/R.	18	18			
30		BSW Lokomotive Dresden	17	2		15	
31		VfB Schach Leipzig	16	16			
32	41	Post-SV Crimmitschau	15	15			
33	25	SV Ottendorf-Okrilla	15	15			
34	37	Schach macht fit	12	2		10	
35		SG Adelsberg	11	11			
36		SG Niederneuschönberg	9	9			
37	31		9	9		_	
38		SC Reichenbach	8	3		5	
39	32	1 0	6	6			
40	38	BSG Sebnitz	6	6			
41	22	SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte	5	5			
42		TSV Elektronik Gornsdorf	5	5			
43		ESV Delitzsch	4	4			
44	43	Löbauer SV	2	2			
45	00	FSV Boxberg	2	2			
46		SV Fortschritt Oschatz	2	2			
47		SV Chemie Böhlen	2	2			
48	26	SG Großdrebnitz	2	2			
49		ESV Lok Döbeln	2	2			